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00:31:42
00:36:15
00:38:03
00:38:16
00:39:13
00:39:43
00:45:27
00:45:43
00:46:33
00:46:59
00:48:17
00:48:30
00:48:35
00:50:03
00:50:10
00:50:34
00:51:31
00:54:10
00:54:13
00:54:37
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00:54:46
00:54:47
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:27
00:56:06
00:56:07
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00:57:33
00:57:49
00:58:00
00:58:09
00:58:19
00:58:20
00:58:58
00:59:00
00:59:11
00:59:14
00:59:41
00:59:42
01:00:09

6. KRUSEVACKI GENERALI POLUMARATON

TRKA: 10 km. - 25.09.2021.
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Branislav
Dragan

Aleksandar

Ana

Sasa

Minja

Vladan
a

n
Vanja
Ypouw
Nevena
Igor
Drasko
Aleksandra
Teodora
Ana
Aleksandra
Nikola
Mila

Borbelj
PETROVSKI
Méaté
Stanojevic
Zivié
Mladenovic
Vucetic
Bacarija
Pesic¢

Mirilo
Adamovi¢
Gvozdenovic
Bogicevic
Hukonos
Markovi¢
Capelle
Avramovi¢
JoBaHoBCKa
KocToB
Kacarevi¢
Kljajic
Negovanovic
Blazi¢
Milosevic
Dasi¢
Gogi¢
Sadzak
Ognjanovic
Miladinovic
Mijaci¢
Migric
Jovic
PajakoBuh
Djuketic
Babic
Milosevic
Stefanovic
Jovanovi¢
Rogovi¢
Peri¢
Filipovi¢

lli¢

AK Apatin Apatin

NRC - Nike + Run Club
OAK Beograd

AK Napredak Aleksinac

ARK Duge Staze Svilajnac
Chili Runners Leskovac
NRC - Nike + Run Club Skopje

Pomoravski maraton

#SVRNMTIM

Homoljski Maratonci

NRC - Nike + Run Club Skopje

NRC - Nike + Run Club Skopje
NRC - Nike + Run Club Skopje

Pomoravski maraton

Run3
Running Tribe
Running Tribe Belgrade

ARK Duge Staze Svilajnac

MpBu nyT c ouem

Sport Vision Running Club
Sv Running Club

Maraton tim Pozarevac
Marton Tim Pozarevac

Maraton tim Pozarevac

Running Tribe Club
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SRB
SRB
SRB
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MKD
SRB
SRB
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MKD
SRB
GER
SRB
MKD
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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SRB
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SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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01:00:12
01:00:14
01:01:13
01:01:31
01:01:50
01:02:30
01:03:23
01:03:40
01:03:40
01:03:51
01:05:22
01:06:11
01:06:25
01:06:45
01:07:22
01:07:25
01:07:29
01:08:41
01:08:42
01:10:54
01:10:55
01:11:02
01:11:44
01:11:56
01:12:20
01:13:35
01:15:15
01:15:45
01:15:47
01:20:32
01:31:53
01:31:56
01:33:13

Stojadin
Dalibor
Olgica
Lazar

Bnagnmup

Aleksandar Kum

Vesna
Aleksandra
Aleksa
Nina
Dragana
Ana

Jelena
Vlada

trka.rs

Vuceti¢
Palermo
Zaharijev
Djordjevic
Delova
Postin
Stevi¢
Konrad
Toshev
Nikoli¢
Vitié
Crnjanski
Glisovi¢
Savkovi¢
Grujevic
Kovaé
Momcilovic
Stevi¢
Stevi¢
Micic
Anti¢
Trajkovska
Radisavljevi¢
Tbyb6eukuj
Stojanovic
Joti¢
Dragutinovic
Milljkovic
Djuric
Ivkovic
Varagic
Rakic

Stevanovi¢

Running Tribe

NRC - Nike + Run Club Skopje

Banatska Lisica

Maraton tim Pozarevac

NRC - Nike + Run Club Skopje

BTL

ARK MaratonKO

rekreativac

Homoljski Maratonci

NRC - Nike + Run Club

NRC - Nike + Run Club Skopje

POSK Jasenica Palanka

Maraton tim Pozarevac
Trim tim Kragujevac

ARK TRIM KRAGUJEVAC
AK Veteran-Beograd

SRB
ITA
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



